
Pos 

G1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

G1_Plus 

1 

2 

3 

4 

G2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

G3 

1 

2 

3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

31 

30 

36 

98 

74 

46 

32 

45 

43 

70 

138 

136 

114 

23 

71 

117 

110 

10 

21 

89 

81 

68 

120 

73 

135 

125 

76 

56 

112 

124 

24 

22 

Name 

Omar Abdllah Aldini 

Saeed Ali Alghamdi 

Hazem A Alharbi 

Muhammed Khoja 

Abdulkarem Rayes 

Muath Almuhaylan 

Majed Ibrahim Almuzaini 

Abdulaziz Rayes 

Obay Wail Dhafar 

Al Baraa Hakeem 

Yousef Abdulrahman Khoja 

Ibrahim Mohammed Habib 

Majed Saeed Alghamdi 

Rakan Alsaheel 

Khalid Baghdadi 

Ayman Khaliq Syed 

Mashour Al-Harith 

Hisham Al-Bediea 

Samir Matloob Ahmad 

Abdulaziz Saleh Alghamdi 

Husam Yousef Bazid 

Ahmed Tamer Kayello 

Youssef Osama Alsharif 

Abdullah Dabbousi 

Sultan Abduaziz Idris 

Abdulilah Abdullah Alzahrani 

Alyazeed Khardali 

Yasmine Al Sayed 

Sada Hussein Alshishani 

Abdulaziz Hani Saab 

Hamza Bakhashab 

Jalah Faisal Al Ghalib 

Nat. 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

Class 

G1 

G1 

G1 

G1 

G1 

G1 

G1 

G1 

G1_Plus 

G1_Plus 

G1_Plus 

G1_Plus 

G2 

G2 

G2 

G2 

G2 

G2 

G2 

G2 

G2 

G2 

G2 

G2 

G2 

G2 

G2 

G2 

G2 

G3 

G3 

G3 

Car 

Honda  Civic 

Renault  Clio 

Toyota  86 

Toyota  GT 86 

Toyota  GT 86 

Renault  Clio 

Subaru  BRZ 

Mazda  Mazda3 

Alfa Romeo  4C 

Porsche  Cayman 

Porsche  Cayman 

Honda  Civic 

Mercedes  A45s 

Porsche  718 Spyder 

Porsche  Cayman GT4 

porsche  Caymen Spyder 

Honda  Civic Type R 

Lotus  Exige 

Honda  Civic Type R 

Porsche  911 

Porsche  Cayman 

Hyundai  Elantra N 

Hyundai  Veloster N 

Hyundai  Veloster N 

Nissan  Z370 

Ford  Focus st 

Lexus  RC350 

BMW  Mini Cooper 

Volkswagen  Scirocco 

BMW  M2 

Toyota  Supra 

Porsche  Carrera 

Laps 

7 

14 

6 

11 

5 

8 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

9 

5 

10 

13 

5 

7 

8 

7 

4 

11 

11 

13 

16 

8 

4 

16 

5 

12 

14 

10 

Best Tm 

1:39.243 

1:40.426 

1:40.921 

1:41.041 

1:41.152 

1:41.458 

1:43.964 

1:46.336 

1:34.380 

1:38.689 

1:45.707 

1:53.840 

1:25.816 

1:27.160 

1:29.392 

1:29.718 

1:30.050 

1:30.946 

1:32.088 

1:32.953 

1:33.753 

1:36.523 

1:36.901 

1:37.605 

1:38.196 

1:40.327 

1:43.925 

1:49.399 

2:13.350 

1:24.599 

1:25.896 

1:29.048 

Diff 

1.183 

1.678 

1.798 

1.909 

2.215 

4.721 

7.093 

4.309 

11.327 

19.460 

1.344 

3.576 

3.902 

4.234 

5.130 

6.272 

7.137 

7.937 

10.707 

11.085 

11.789 

12.380 

14.511 

18.109 

23.583 

47.534 

1.297 

4.449 

Gap 

1.183 

0.495 

0.120 

0.111 

0.306 

2.506 

2.372 

4.309 

7.018 

8.133 

1.344 

2.232 

0.326 

0.332 

0.896 

1.142 

0.865 

0.800 

2.770 

0.378 

0.704 

0.591 

2.131 

3.598 

5.474 

23.951 

1.297 

3.152 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025.06.13. 0:06:14 
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Time Attack 

Free Practice 

Practice started at 19:15:39 

Jeddah 3,200 km 

2025.06.12. 18:30 
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Pos 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

G4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

G4_Plus 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

G5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

14 

26 

140 

65 

38 

41 

118 

55 

19 

52 

63 

93 

42 

109 

119 

40 

67 

20 

5 

17 

18 

28 

29 

51 

123 

50 

61 

66 

128 

127 

15 

16 

39 

54 

Name 

Ali Alkhudhayr 

Abdulaziz Alfudhili 

Mohammed Abdulgaffar 

Mohammed Ali Gharawi 

Alwaleed Zaki 

Almohannad Alsharif 

Oday Wail Dhafar 

Sultan Bin Turki Al Saud 

Fares Mazyad Almutairi 

Enas Hamzah Abtini 

Mohammed Habbal 

Ali Talal Alloush 

Mazen Jamil Hijazi 

Osama Mohammed Hakeem 

Saber Mohammed Alzlfi 

Mostafa Elberjawi 

Faisal Amin Noaman 

Hatem Hasan Alhazmi 

Sulaiman S Alsaheel 

Nawaf Talal Alloush 

Wesam Khalil Khalil 

Bandar Hilal Al Silmy 

Reem Al Aboud 

Ammar Ali Alrubaiie 

Feras Sahal Khouj 

Majid M Noor 

Zyad Bin Abdulrhman 

Mashael Alhowaish 

Abdulaziz A Bokhari 

Muhannad Salamah 

Sultan J Hamdi 

Abdulmajeed Alzhrani 

Abdullah Elkhereiji 

Mohammed E Rajab 

Nat. 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

Class 

G3 

G3 

G3 

G3 

G3 

G3 

G3 

G4 

G4 

G4 

G4 

G4 

G4 

G4 

G4 

G4 

G4 

G4 

G4_Plus 

G4_Plus 

G4_Plus 

G4_Plus 

G4_Plus 

G4_Plus 

G4_Plus 

G4_Plus 

G4_Plus 

G4_Plus 

G4_Plus 

G4_Plus 

G5 

G5 

G5 

G5 

Car 

Lexus LC500 

Lotus   Emira 

Toyota  Supra 

Dodge  Challenger 

Infiniti  Q 50 

Audi  RS7 

Jaguar  F type s 

Toyota  GR 86 

Subaru  BRZ 

Honda  Civic 

Toyota  GT 86 

Toyota  GR 86 

Honda  Civic Type R 

Toyota  GR 86 

Mazda  Mx5 

Honda  Civic 

BMW  Cooper JCW 

Honda  Civic 

Porsche  Spyder 

BMW  M3 

Nissan  370Z 

Honda  Civic Type R 

Toyota  GR 86 

Honda  Civic Type R 

Nissan  370Z 

Nissan  370Z 

Genesis  Coupe 

Lexus  Rc300 

Ford  Focus 

Hyundai  Veloster N 

BMW  M2 

Chevrolate  Corvette 

Lexus  RCF 

BMW  M2 

Laps 

5 

3 

12 

11 

5 

11 

14 

8 

12 

13 

9 

11 

12 

6 

4 

6 

12 

9 

5 

11 

4 

9 

11 

12 

11 

9 

8 

9 

3 

7 

8 

Best Tm 

1:30.464 

1:30.993 

1:31.067 

1:32.073 

1:38.396 

1:30.162 

1:31.724 

1:35.581 

1:37.084 

1:37.805 

1:38.958 

1:39.763 

1:40.361 

1:40.677 

2:11.644 

1:22.791 

1:27.150 

1:27.650 

1:28.554 

1:29.810 

1:30.938 

1:35.462 

1:36.295 

1:36.587 

1:38.445 

1:39.243 

1:41.170 

1:22.759 

1:23.787 

1:26.410 

1:26.490 

Diff 

5.865 

6.394 

6.468 

7.474 

13.797 

1.562 

5.419 

6.922 

7.643 

8.796 

9.601 

10.199 

10.515 

41.482 

4.359 

4.859 

5.763 

7.019 

8.147 

12.671 

13.504 

13.796 

15.654 

16.452 

18.379 

1.028 

3.651 

3.731 

Gap 

1.416 

0.529 

0.074 

1.006 

6.323 

1.562 

3.857 

1.503 

0.721 

1.153 

0.805 

0.598 

0.316 

30.967 

4.359 

0.500 

0.904 

1.256 

1.128 

4.524 

0.833 

0.292 

1.858 

0.798 

1.927 

1.028 

2.623 

0.080 

Sorted on best lap time
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Jeddah 3,200 km 
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Pos 

5 

6 

7 

G5_Plus 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

G6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

G7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

PIC 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

44 

111 

130 

27 

47 

11 

35 

95 

126 

69 

78 

4 

79 

91 

6 

82 

96 

121 

90 

137 

80 

100 

99 

7 

1 

33 

9 

84 

144 

25 

83 

49 

8 

34 

Name 

Riyad Batal 

Tariq Ziyad Organji 

Abdulelah A Alduwayyikh 

Abdulaziz Al Saud 

Ahmed Saqbani 

Sultan Kayello 

Abdulrahman Al Odil 

Farouk H Gourab 

Waleed Hussain Alribayyi 

Soultan Ibrahim Fadel 

Ahmed Bajnaid 

Yazeed S Alsaheel 

Ahmed A Algaidy 

Abdulaziz Almuhanna 

Mohammed A Alsheryan 

Hazim Aldabbagh 

Falah Aljarba 

Haitham Abdulqader Maddah 

Abdulaziz S Bakhashwain 

Fahad Abdulillah Makki 

Osama Zeid Alasiri 

Rayed Abdulaziz Abuzanadah 

Saeed Zaki Almouri 

Mahmoud A Abed 

Fadi Hammadeh 

Abdulaziz A Alramih 

Abdullah A Alamri 

Rayan Abusandoog 

Khalid Alzayed 

Abdullah Kabbani 

Rawaf Daghistani 

Moayad Tayeb 

Faisal S Alkabbani 

Mamoun Amr Alkabbani 

Nat. 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

KSA 

Class 

G5 

G5 

G5 

G5_Plus 

G5_Plus 

G5_Plus 

G5_Plus 

G5_Plus 

G5_Plus 

G5_Plus 

G6 

G6 

G6 

G6 

G6 

G6 

G6 

G6 

G6 

G6 

G6 

G7 

G7 

G7 

G7 

G7 

G7 

G7 

G7 

G7 

G7 

G7 

G7 

G7 

Car 

Toyota  Supra 

Toyota  Supra 

Ford  Mustang GT 

Toyota  YARIS GR 

Subaru  Impreza 

Mitsubishi  EVO X RS 

Subaru  Wrx 

Subaru  Sti 

Volkswagen  Arteon R Line 

Infiniti  Q60 

Porsche  GT2RS 

Porsche  GT3RS 

Porsche  GT3RS 

Porsche  GT3RS 

Porsche  GT3RS 

Porsche  GT3RS 

McLaren  600LT 

Porsche  Cayman GT4 

Maserati  MC20 

Ford  Mustang 

Mercedes  C63 AMG 

Radical  Rxc 

Radical  SR8 

Toyota  GR 86 

Mitsubishi  EVO 

JCM  F1000 

Radical SR3  SR3 

Chevrolate  Corvette 

Lexus  RC F 

Toyota  YARIS GR 

Genesis  Coupe 

Radical 

Ferrari  488 Challenge 

BAC  Mono 

Laps 

9 

7 

11 

8 

7 

9 

13 

9 

7 

3 

8 

7 

12 

12 

11 

9 

6 

6 

8 

13 

10 

12 

3 

9 

9 

4 

11 

4 

6 

8 

10 

2 

Best Tm 

1:28.567 

1:31.255 

1:32.601 

1:26.852 

1:29.175 

1:31.212 

1:36.454 

1:37.124 

1:38.453 

1:43.435 

1:17.156 

1:17.295 

1:18.046 

1:18.269 

1:20.252 

1:22.162 

1:22.731 

1:23.167 

1:24.651 

1:25.782 

1:33.647 

1:18.085 

1:18.947 

1:21.179 

1:21.566 

1:22.506 

1:22.888 

1:26.439 

1:27.033 

1:27.756 

1:45.069 

Diff 

5.808 

8.496 

9.842 

2.323 

4.360 

9.602 

10.272 

11.601 

16.583 

0.139 

0.890 

1.113 

3.096 

5.006 

5.575 

6.011 

7.495 

8.626 

16.491 

0.862 

3.094 

3.481 

4.421 

4.803 

8.354 

8.948 

9.671 

26.984 

Gap 

2.077 

2.688 

1.346 

2.323 

2.037 

5.242 

0.670 

1.329 

4.982 

0.139 

0.751 

0.223 

1.983 

1.910 

0.569 

0.436 

1.484 

1.131 

7.865 

0.862 

2.232 

0.387 

0.940 

0.382 

3.551 

0.594 

0.723 

17.313 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025.06.13. 0:06:14 
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Time Attack 

Free Practice 

Practice started at 19:15:39 

Jeddah 3,200 km 

2025.06.12. 18:30 
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Pos 

14 

15 

PIC 

14 

15 

No. 

97 

142 

Name 

Faisal Saad Binladen 

Talal Bin Laden 

Nat. 

KSA 

KSA 

Class 

G7 

G7 

Car 

BAC  Mono 

Radical  Rxc 

Laps Best Tm Diff Gap 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025.06.13. 0:06:14 
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Time Attack 

Free Practice 

Practice started at 19:15:39 

Jeddah 3,200 km 
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